NEW GLIRUS HIGH SCHOOL
BELL SCHEDULE

7:55 A M. MORNING BELL
1ST HOUR 8:00-9:02 a.m.
2nd HOUR 9:05-10:14 a.m.
Breakfast 10:07-10:14 a.m.
3rd HOUR 10:17-11:19 a.m.
4th HOUR 11:23-12:25 p.m.
Tier 2 12:23-12:52 p.m.
Lunch 12:52-1:19 p.m.
oth HOUR 1:22-2:25 p.m.

6th HOUR 2:28-3:30 p.m.



NEW GLIRUS HIGH SCHOOL

BELL SCHEDULE

(Weett PAseiea TiMEs)
7:55 AM. MORNING BELL
1ST HOUR 8:00-9:02 a.m.
Passing Time 9:02-2:05 a.m.
2nd HOUR 9:05-10:14 a.m.
Breakfast 10:07-10:14 a.m.

Passing Time
3rd HOUR
Passing Time
4th HOUR
Lunch/Tier 2
Lunch A
Passing Time
Lunch B
Passing Time
oth HOUR
Passing Time
6th HOUR

10:14-10:17 a.m.
10:17-11:19 a.m.
1T:192-11:23 a.m.
11:23-12:25 p.m.
12:25-1:19 p.m.
12:25-12:51 p.m.
12:51-12:563 p.m.
12:53-1:19 p.m.
1:19-1.22 p.m.
1:22-2:25 p.m.
2:25-2:28 p.m.
2:28-3:30 p.m.

NGHS 2022-2023



